RTP4000
Real-Time
True Average
Power Sensors
Key Features
•	 Real-Time Power Processing™ technology for
virtually no gaps in signal acquisition and zero
measurement latency

Weight	 0.8 lbs (0.36 kg)
Warranty	 3 years
Ordering Information
RTP4006	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 10 MHz to 6 GHz
RTP4106	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 4 kHz to 6 GHz
RTP4018-S/1	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Included Accessories
84620400A	 Information Card
57500800A	 0.9 m BNC (m) to SMB (m) cable
57500900A	 0.9 m SMB (m) to SMB (m) cable
57401000A	 1.8 m USB A (m) to USB B (m) locking SeaLATCH cable
Compatible with PMX40 RF Power Meter for benchtop operation.
Locking screw hole
for SeaLATCH cable
LED reports status
of the sensor Multi-function
input/output port
USB B port for
connectivity to host
RTP4018-S/1RTP4006 and RTP4106
This instrument is designed for indoor use only